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Lampiran 1

PT. ADITYA SURYA GEMILIANG
NERACA
PERIODE 31 DESEMBER TAHUN 2006

Aktiva
Aktiva l.ancar :
Kas dan setara kas  35.780.950.150

Bank BCA 33.631.650
Bank Mandiri 260.340.560
Piutang dagang 250.650.000
Piutang karyawan 31.890.000
Persedian 302.560.000

Surat- surat berharga  330.000.000

Total Aktiva

Lancar 37.464.670.715
Aktiva Tetap 550.000.000
Penyusutan (154.000.000)

Total aktiva Tetap  396.000.000

Total Aktiva 38.420.313.315
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Pasiva
Kewajiban
Hutang dagang
Hutang bank
Hutang bunga
Hutang lain-lain
Hutang jgk pig
Total kewajiban
Modal :

Modal sabham

Labas tahun berjalan

Total Modal

Total Pasiva

34.771.324.553
2.300.200.000
170.250.000
165.000.000
1.125650.000
36-853.091.503

1.000.000.000
347221.812

1.567.221.812

38.420.313.315





